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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2022/586

Examination of June 2022 SEMESTER-II (2017 Pattern)

Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time

MTT201 ;o:;r;;n Planning and administration 08/06/2022 | Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

MTT202 Research Methodology (R) 09/06/2022 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

MTT203 Human resource plarmrng and | 10/06/2022 | Friday 10.30 am t0 12.30 pm
development in tourism

MTT204 Financial Management in Tourism 13/06/2022 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

MTT206G Global trends in Tourism 14/06/2022 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

SEMESTER-I (2017 Pattern) Backlog

Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time

MTT101 Tourism Principles and Practices 15/06/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MTT102 Cargo Management 16/06/2022 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MTT103 Tourism Marketing 17/06/2022 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MTT104 Global Tourism Destinations 20/06/2022 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MTT106M MICE Management 21/06/2022 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MTT106T Tourism Products of India 22/06/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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